67
MAGNETIC INDUCTIVE FLOW SENSORS
 J Series induQ® VMM
 J Series induQ® VMI
 J Series induQ® VMZ
DB_Magnetic_Inductive_Flow_Sensors 06/2016
68
Magnetic inductive flow sensors

Protection rings VMM
77
Order example VMMZEW 32 A 1
Type
Earthing ring VMMZEW
Protection rings (pair) VMMZPR
Nominal diameter
DN 15 / ½“
DN 25 / 1“
DN 32 / 1¼“
DN 40 / 1½“
DN 50 / 2“
DN 65 / 2½“
DN 80 / 3“
DN 100 / 4“
DN 125 / 5“
DN 150 / 6“
DN 200 / 8“
15
25
32
40
50
65
80
1C
V3
3L
2C
Process connection
EN 1092-1
JIS B2220 10K
ANSI B16.5 150 RF
E
J
A
Lining
PTFE
Hard rubber
0
1
Sensor cable set - length of cable Order code
5 m VMMZSC000Z0005
10 m VMMZSC000Z0010
78
Series induQ
® VMI
Magnetic inductive flow sensors
Type VMI20 / VMI10 Free pipe cross-section
Advantages
 • Robust metal housing
 • Nominal diameter DN 7, DN 10 and DN 20
 • Wide measuring range 1:60 (1:50)
 • Frequency or analogue and frequency output
 • Delivery inlcuding works calibration certificate
79
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90
Type VMI07 VMI10 VMI20
Characteristics
Nominal diameter DN 7 DN 10 DN 20
Process connection G½-ISO 228 male G½-ISO 228 male
or G¾-ISO 228 male
G 1-ISO 228 male
Inner diameter 4 x 10 mm 10 mm 20 mm